
Gary Lewis Scale Spec 6 0 0 4 0 0 6 6 4 0 0 0 26
Jerry Boyle Scale Spec 1 0 3 1 4 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 22
Richard Reece Scale Spec 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 17
Justin Gilkison Scale Spec 4 3 0 3 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 15
Donny Banks Scale Spec 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Kerry Bostrom Scale Spec 3 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
John Glasgow Scale Spec 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 9
Jeff Johnson Scale Spec 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Jalen Vick Scale Spec 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4
Mike Crosier Scale Spec 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Alan Browers Scale Spec 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
Tim Cook Scale Spec 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Jack Browers Scale Spec 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Mike Boyle Scale Spec 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Joshua Dolim Scale Spec 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Ron Kiel Scale Spec 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Franko Roberts Scale Spec 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Craig Bauman Scale Spec 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Tyler Jones Scale Spec 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Donny Banks Stock Sedan 3 4 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Sam Forbes Stock Sedan 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Ron Lui Stock Sedan 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 12
Keith Yu Stock Sedan 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 11
Dan Jan Stock Sedan 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Richard Reece Stock Sedan 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Mike Malkinson Stock Sedan 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 9
Andrew Kaltsounis Stock Sedan 0 1 3 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 9
Darren Shank Stock Sedan 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
John Glasgow Stock Sedan 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 6
Kelsey Miyoshi Stock Sedan 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 6
Travis Schreven Stock Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Alvin Nucum Stock Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5
Brandon Dyche Stock Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
Matt Adkison Stock Sedan 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Robert McIntyre Stock Sedan 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
Jonah Vick Stock Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
Nospoom Stock Sedan 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
Edmund Lee Stock Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
Nick Bostrom Stock Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
Jake Danilchik Stock Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Jack Browers Stock Sedan 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Jake Danilchik Modified Sedan 6 4 5 0 4 3 4 0 4 0 0 0 30
Korey Harbke Modified Sedan 0 5 0 3 6 4 3 0 6 0 0 0 27
Kody Knudtson Modified Sedan 0 0 0 5 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 17
Andrew Cartwright Modified Sedan 0 0 5 5 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 15
Stuart Mason Modified Sedan 3 3 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 12
Jeff Jenkins Modified Sedan 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 9
Sam Forbes Modified Sedan 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 9
Panos Antonopoulos Modified Sedan 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Weylin Rose Modified Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 5
Brian Shook Modified Sedan 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
John Tsang Modified Sedan 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Alex Pate Modified Sedan 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Alex Danilchik Modified Sedan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Donny Banks Modified Sedan 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Shay Goodlund Modified Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
George Strichan Modified Sedan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russ Dyer Formula 1 6 6 4 6 5 0 4 5 3 0 0 0 39
Dave McMullen Formula 1 0 4 6 3 3 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 25
Ernie Madhavan Formula 1 3 2 2 2 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 21
Dave Hawley Formula 1 4 0 3 4 0 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 19
Mark Brown Formula 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 5 0 0 0 11
Todd Tamayo Formula 1 2 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Scott Heywood Formula 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5
Alex Pate Formula 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5
Steve Trammell Formula 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Edmund Lee Formula 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
Mark Tveten Formula 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Ken Christiansen Novice 0 5 6 0 5 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 23
Ayden Cartwright Novice 0 0 4 6 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 19
Devon Biasca Novice 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 4 0 0 0 15
Sara Mendoza Novice 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 0 3 0 0 0 13
McKenna Lence Novice 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Dalton Beckwith Novice 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Kai Fadler Novice 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Ed Fadler Novice 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Todd Mason 12th Scale Stock 6 6 4 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 36
Brian Bodine 12th Scale Stock 0 0 6 6 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 24
Ron Lui 12th Scale Stock 0 4 0 3 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 19
Jeff Glossip 12th Scale Stock 2 2 0 0 3 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 16
Kelsey Miyoshi 12th Scale Stock 4 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 14
Mike Clifton 12th Scale Stock 3 0 1 2 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 13
Dave McMullen 12th Scale Stock 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Ryan Lence 12th Scale Stock 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
George Strichan 12th Scale Stock 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3
Gary Lewis 12th Scale Stock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3
Scott Heywood 12th Scale Stock 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Ken Vannice 12th Scale Stock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
Kyle Bradshaw 12th Scale Stock 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Ernie Madhavan 12th Scale Stock 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Stuart Mason Modified 12th Scale 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 0 0 0 37
Todd Mason Modified 12th Scale 3 4 5 3 3 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 32
Korey Harbke Modified 12th Scale 0 6 0 0 6 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 21
Brian Bodine Modified 12th Scale 0 0 5 4 0 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 19
George Strichan Modified 12th Scale 4 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Sean Maybell Modified 12th Scale 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 8
Ken Vannice Modified 12th Scale 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
John Vick Modified 12th Scale 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Alex Danilchik Modified 12th Scale 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
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